
ESPA FACIALS
Personalised Facial 
Optimal Profacial

Intensive & Age Defying
Age-defyer Face & Eye Treatment
Lift & Firm Eye Treatment
                                                    

60 mins
60 mins

90 mins
25 mins

€110
€130

€160
€40

ESPA FOR MEN
Skin Purifying Facial
Mens Shoulder, Neck and Face Massage                     
Back, Face & Scalp Treatment 
Deep Muscle Massage                                                                                                     
Muscle Reviver 
                                                    

60 mins
60 mins

85/115 mins
50/80 mins

40 mins

€140
€140

€165/€195
€130/€155

€95

ESPA HANDS AND FEET 
Advanced Spa Manicure    
Essential Manicure    
Advanced Spa Pedicure    
Essential Pedicure  
                                                    

55 mins
40 mins
70 mins
55 mins

€75
€55
€95
€75

ACQUA THERAPY FACILITIES

1 Hour Per Person
1 Hour Per Couple
2 Hours Per Person
2 Hours Per Couple 
                                                    

(Sensory Showers, Hydrotherapy Pool, Jacuzzi, Sauna, Steam 
Bath, Bucket Shower, Cold Plunge, Ice Fountain, Cooling Walk)
                  

€30
€50
€50
€80

ESPA EXPRESS 
Shoulder, Neck and Scalp Massage                                            
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage    
Salt & Oil Scrub     
                                                    

25 mins
25 mins
25 mins

€55
€55
€60

CUSTOM MADE EXPERIENCE
Create Your Ideal Spa Treatment

80 mins

ESPA SIGNATURE 
Back, Face & Scalp Treatment 
Espa Body Ritual      
Total Holistic Body Treatment
Espa Relaxing Floatation 
Muscle Relaxing Vichy Treatment
Detoxyfying Body Cocoon  
Moroccan Body Soother                                                         

85/115 mins 
115 mins
115 mins
70 mins 
55 mins
70 mins 
70 mins 

€165/€195
€235
€220
€150
€120
€150
€135

ESPA MASSAGE 

TREATMENT TIME FOR TWO 

Aromatherapy Massage   
Hot Stone Massage     
Swedish Massage   
Deep Muscle Massage 
Balinese Massage                                                   

50/80 mins 
50/80 mins 
50/80 mins 
50/80 mins 
50/80 mins

€99/€125
€120/€145
€105/€130
€130/€155
€99/€125
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