

ESPA FAC	CIALS			ESPA FOR MEN		
Personalised Optimal Prof	acial	60 mins 60 mins	€110 €130	Skin Purifying Facial Mens Shoulder, Neck and Face Massage	60 mins	€140 €140
Intensive & A Age-defyer F Lift & Firm Ey	ace & Eye Treatment	90 mins 25 mins	€160 €40	Back, Face & Scalp Treatment Deep Muscle Massage Muscle Reviver	85/115 mins 50/80 mins 40 mins	
ESPA SIG	NATURE			ESPA EXPRESS		
Espa Body Ri Total Holistic Espa Relaxing Muscle Relax	Body Treatment Floatation ing Vichy Treatment Body Cocoon	85/115 mins 115 mins 115 mins 70 mins 55 mins 70 mins 70 mins	€165/€195 €235 €220 €150 €120 €150	Shoulder, Neck and Scalp Massage Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage Salt & Oil Scrub	25 mins 25 mins 25 mins	€55 €55 €60
Hot Stone Massage 50/80 mins €120/€145 Swedish Massage 50/80 mins €105/€130 Deep Muscle Massage 50/80 mins €130/€155		€120/€145 €105/€130	Advanced Spa Manicure Essential Manicure Advanced Spa Pedicure Essential Pedicure ACQUA THERAPY FACILITIES (Sensory Showers, Hydrotherapy Pool, Jacu Bath, Bucket Shower, Cold Plunge, Ice Four	ızzi, Sauna, Stea		
CUSTOM MA	ENT TIME FOR TWO ADE EXPERIENCE eal Spa Treatment	80 mins		1 Hour Per Person 1 Hour Per Couple 2 Hours Per Person 2 Hours Per Couple		€30 €50 €50

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate